UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2007 RED BL UFF DIVERSION RESERV OIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: March 9, 2007
DAY ELEVATION STORAGE RELEASEC.F.S. ———— REL EASE
ACRE-FEET CORNING TEHAMA TO SACTO
IN LAKE CHANGE CANAL COLUSA RIVER
CANAL
300
1 238.49 298 -2 27 329 6,010
2 238.45 294 -4 37 263 5,970
3 238.48 297 +3 36 252 6,090
4 238.48 297 +0 0 311 6,030
5 238.51 300 +3 0 190 6,010
6 238.50 299 -1 0 206 6,010
7 238.51 300 +1 0 150 6,050
8 238.56 305 +5 0 150 6,280
9 238.91 341 +36 0 0 11,600
10 240.64 558 +217 0 0 19,100
11 245.34 1,426 +868 0 0 23,000
12 240.89 593 -833 0 0 11,400
13 239.68 432 -161 0 0 9,440
14 239.36 393 -39 0 0 8,210
15 239.14 367 -26 0 0 7,660
16 238.97 347 -20 0 0 7,300
17 238.90 340 -7 0 0 7,140
18 238.83 333 -7 0 0 6,980
19 238.78 328 -5 0 0 6,770
20 238.73 322 -6 0 0 6,710
21 238.71 320 -2 0 0 6,640
22 238.76 326 +6 0 0 7,070
23 240.29 510 +184 0 50 9,480
24 239.17 370 -140 0 0 7,690
25 238.95 345 -25 0 0 15,100
26 239.98 468 +123 0 0 10,000
27 239.61 423 -45 0 0 9,910
28 239.44 403 -20 0 50 12,500
TOTALS +103 100 1,951 252,150
ACRE-FEET +103 198 3,870 500,140
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

CORNING CANAL 198

TEHAMA-COLUSA CANAL 3,870

TO SACTO RVER 500,140

TOTAL 504,208



